K.P. KENINGAU BERHAD:

APPENDIX A
	
	Principal
(RM)
	Interest
(RM)
	Principal &
Interest (RM)
at 30/04/2005

	Secured

Kilang Papan Keningau Sdn. Bhd. (KPKSB)
a) United Overseas Bank (Malaysia) Bhd
b) Bumiputra-Commerce Bank Berhad
c) RHB Bank Berhad
	5,936,000.00
7,957,000.00
3,418,883.84
	1,374,232.31
1,277,089.04
616,710.86
	7,310,232.31
9,234,089.04
4,035,594.70

	Kilang Papan Keningau (Mouldings) Sdn. Bhd. 
(KPKM)
a) United Overseas Bank (Malaysia) Bhd
b) Bumiputra-Commerce Bank Berhad
	6,135,000.00
2,986,000.00
	1,312,911.76
508,474.26
	7,447,911.76
3,494,474.26

	KPK Properties Sdn. Bhd. (KPKP)
a) Bumiputra-Commerce Bank Berhad
	800,000.00
	131,645.99
	931,645.99

	K. P. Keningau Bhd. (KPK)
a) United Overseas Bank (Malaysia) Bhd
	1,148,230.65
	262,081.97
	1,410,312.62

	Unsecured

K. P. Keningau Bhd. (KPK)
a) Bumiputra-Commerce Bank Berhad
	5,000,000.00
	756,051.85
	5,756,051.85

	Grand total
	33,381,114.49
	6,239,198.04
	39,620,312.53


